
Page 1 to 30

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/075027-2025 

Award

Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in
Tameside

Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-075027
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058eec (view related notices)
Published 19 November 2025, 9:11am

Scope 

Reference

DN779944Hide

Description

. INTRODUCTION

1.1. The Council is seeking to commission a Framework of providers to provide a range of

Daytime Opportunities for individuals requiring care and support.

1.2. The Flexible Purchasing System (FPS) will be integral in the delivery of the Council's

strategic direction for Daytime Opportunities that focuses on what individuals want to

achieve and meeting their needs, aspirations and preferred outcomes, whilst increasing

and maintaining their independence.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/075027-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/075027-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058eec


Page 2 to 30

1.3. The Provider will be responsible for arranging delivery of a range of daytime activities

whilst also developing new innovative Daytime Opportunities that are co-produced.

Page 2 to 5

1.4. The Providers must make information available to the Council, individuals, families

and carers, which offers an insight into its facilities, the services available and its

philosophy and where they feel individuals will fit into and benefit from the service on

offer.

AIMS, OBJECTIVES AND OUTCOMES

2.1. The aim of the FPS will be to provide modern and comprehensive Daytime

Opportunities that are person centred, promotes positive risk taking, and enable

individuals to recognise their strengths and achieve their full potential.

Commercial tool

Establishes an open framework

A series of frameworks with substantially the same terms. Awarded suppliers are carried
over and new suppliers can bid.

 

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime
Opportunities in Tameside



Page 3 to 30

Suppliers (29)

AA HEALTHWAYS LIMITED

ANIKACARE LIMITED

ARIISE LTD

ARMOUR CARE SERVICES LTD

BE CARE LIMITED

CCGA GROUP LIMITED

CLIENT-CENTRED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

DESIRE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD

DIGNITY IN LIFE LTD

DYNAMIC HOUSING CARE AND SUPPORT LTD

EDE CARE LTD

FIRST PRIORITY HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FIRSTCHOICE CONSULTANCY LTD

JESSAMY STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LOVAGE HOME CARE LTD

Meritus Encompass Ltd

OIZA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

PEOPLE FIRST TAMESIDE

POSSABILITIES C.I.C.

PRISTINE HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PURE INNOVATIONS LIMITED

ROYAL MENCAP SOCIETY



Page 4 to 30

Royal Voluntary Service

SPECIALIST CARE TEAM LIMITED

St Peter's Community Partnerships

TAMESIDE ARTS LIMITED

TAMESIDE SPORTS TRUST

THE SHED TAMESIDE

VIP DAY CENTRE PRESTWICH LTD

Contract value

£0 excluding VAT

£0 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

7 November 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

11 November 2025

Standstill period

End: 28 November 2025

8 working days



Page 5 to 30

Earliest date the contract will be signed

29 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2030

Possible extension to 31 December 2032

7 years

Description of possible extension:

Extension option - For two years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

85300000 - Social work and related services

Contract locations

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Information about tenders 



Page 6 to 30

43 tenders received

41 tenders assessed in the final stage:

41 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

29 suppliers awarded contracts

12 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Special regime

Light touch

Suppliers 

AA HEALTHWAYS LIMITED

Companies House: 14795473

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMR-7779-PLBJ

61 Milton Street



Page 7 to 30

Nelson

BB9 7TH

United Kingdom

Email: aahealthways@gmail.com

Website: http://www.aahealthways.org.uk

Region: UKD46 - East Lancashire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

ANIKACARE LIMITED

Companies House: 12537718

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJBB-9756-CYZV

Regus Blythe Valley Business Park,Central Boulevard

Solihull

B90 8AG

United Kingdom

Email: srikanth@anikacare.co.uk

mailto:aahealthways@gmail.com
http://www.aahealthways.org.uk
mailto:srikanth@anikacare.co.uk


Page 8 to 30

Region: UKG32 - Solihull

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

ARIISE LTD

Companies House: 10177228

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJNC-2728-MWJD

30 Ashford Street

Stoke-On-Trent

ST4 2EH

United Kingdom

Email: admin@ariisecare.com

Website: http://www.ariisecare.com

Region: UKG23 - Stoke-on-Trent

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

mailto:admin@ariisecare.com
http://www.ariisecare.com


Page 9 to 30

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

ARMOUR CARE SERVICES LTD

Companies House: 13192391

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQBV-5822-ZGCY

Unit 40 Cariocca Business Park 2 Sawley Road

Manchester

M40 8BB

United Kingdom

Email: info@armourcareservices.co.uk

Website: http://www.armourcareservices.co.uk/

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

BE CARE LIMITED

mailto:info@armourcareservices.co.uk
http://www.armourcareservices.co.uk


Page 10 to 30

Companies House: 13930191

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWRN-4138-ZJZH

53 Newbridge Crescent

Wolverhampton

WV6 0LH

United Kingdom

Email: sony@britishelderlycare.com

Website: https://britishelderlycare.com/

Region: UKG39 - Wolverhampton

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

CCGA GROUP LIMITED

Companies House: 14859043

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYLH-4255-XQYV

86-90 Paul Street

London

mailto:sony@britishelderlycare.com
https://britishelderlycare.com


Page 11 to 30

EC2A 4NE

United Kingdom

Email: admin@ccgahealthcaregroup.co.uk

Website: https://ccgahealthcare.co.uk/

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

CLIENT-CENTRED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

Companies House: 14615422

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYMV-7429-CQGH

Unit 49 Cariocca Business Park Sawley Road

Manchester

M40 8BB

United Kingdom

Email: info@client-centred.com

Website: https://client-centred.com

mailto:admin@ccgahealthcaregroup.co.uk
https://ccgahealthcare.co.uk
mailto:info@client-centred.com
https://client-centred.com


Page 12 to 30

Region: UKD33 - Manchester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

DESIRE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD

Companies House: 12431560

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVNN-5712-MTTY

1 Moor Farm Close

Oldham

OL9 9GL

United Kingdom

Email: info@desirehealthcare.co.uk

Website: http://www.desirehealthcare.co.uk

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

mailto:info@desirehealthcare.co.uk
http://www.desirehealthcare.co.uk


Page 13 to 30

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

DIGNITY IN LIFE LTD

Companies House: 09410554

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJZJ-2978-CTBR

102 St. Helens Road

Bolton

BL3 3PJ

United Kingdom

Email: nas@dignity-in-life.co.uk

Website: https://dignity-in-life.co.uk/

Region: UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

DYNAMIC HOUSING CARE AND SUPPORT LTD

mailto:nas@dignity-in-life.co.uk
https://dignity-in-life.co.uk


Page 14 to 30

Companies House: 13452585

Aw House

Luton

LU1 2SJ

United Kingdom

Email: info@dhcsupport.co.uk

Website: https://dhcsupport.co.uk/

Region: UKH21 - Luton

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

EDE CARE LTD

Companies House: 12282867

Mutuals Public Register: 12282867

77 The Hides

Harlow

CM20 3QW

mailto:info@dhcsupport.co.uk
https://dhcsupport.co.uk


Page 15 to 30

United Kingdom

Email: edecareltd@gmail.com

Website: http://www.edecarelimited.co.uk

Region: UKH35 - West Essex

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

FIRST PRIORITY HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Companies House: 14605863

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVGW-2825-ZHRG

10 St. Marys Place

Bury

BL9 0DZ

United Kingdom

Email: referrals@firstpriorityhealthcare.co.uk

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

mailto:edecareltd@gmail.com
http://www.edecarelimited.co.uk
mailto:referrals@firstpriorityhealthcare.co.uk


Page 16 to 30

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

FIRSTCHOICE CONSULTANCY LTD

Companies House: 07332482

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZXP-8525-ZNNV

The Hubb 335-351

Dagenham

RM10 8QR

United Kingdom

Email: info@firstchoiceconsultancy.com

Website: https://www.firstchoiceconsultancy.com/contact/

Region: UKI52 - Barking & Dagenham and Havering

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

mailto:info@firstchoiceconsultancy.com
https://www.firstchoiceconsultancy.com/contact/


Page 17 to 30

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

JESSAMY STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Companies House: 12477441

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRWZ-7572-YNMT

Hamill House 112-116

Bolton

BL1 4DH

United Kingdom

Email: Pauline@jessamystaffing.co.uk

Website: https://www.jessamystaffing.co.uk/

Region: UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

LOVAGE HOME CARE LTD

Companies House: 13715787

mailto:Pauline@jessamystaffing.co.uk
https://www.jessamystaffing.co.uk


Page 18 to 30

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHQN-9892-LYDT

13715787 - COMPANIES HOUSE DEFAULT ADDRESS

Cardiff

CF14 8LH

United Kingdom

Email: loveagehomecareltd@gmail.com

Website: http://www.lovagehomecare.co.uk

Region: UKL22 - Cardiff and Vale of Glamorgan

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

Meritus Encompass Ltd

Companies House: 14901171

6th Floor, 120 Bark street

Bolton

BL1 2AX

United Kingdom

mailto:loveagehomecareltd@gmail.com
http://www.lovagehomecare.co.uk


Page 19 to 30

Email: emmanuel.ogunseye@meritusencompass.co.uk

Region: UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

OIZA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Companies House: 10278464

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWXQ-1567-WNQQ

Chadburn House Weighbridge Road

Mansfield

NG18 1AH

United Kingdom

Email: info@oizahealthcareltd.com

Website: https://www.oizahealthcare.co.uk

Region: UKF15 - North Nottinghamshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:emmanuel.ogunseye@meritusencompass.co.uk
mailto:info@oizahealthcareltd.com
https://www.oizahealthcare.co.uk


Page 20 to 30

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

PEOPLE FIRST TAMESIDE

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 1087319

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGHQ-9252-RYDJ

ST MICHAELS COURT

ST MICHAELS SQUARE

OL6 6XN

United Kingdom

Email: liz.wright@pftameside.org

Website: http://www.peoplefirsttameside.org

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

mailto:liz.wright@pftameside.org
http://www.peoplefirsttameside.org


Page 21 to 30

POSSABILITIES C.I.C.

Companies House: 08837981

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPYY-5963-HGQV

Cherwell Centre

Heywood

OL10 4SY

United Kingdom

Email: malcolm.mcclean@possabilities.org.uk

Website: http://www.possabilities.org.uk

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: Yes

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

PRISTINE HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Companies House: 14658953

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVVW-2955-ZMTD

12 Wood Street

mailto:malcolm.mcclean@possabilities.org.uk
http://www.possabilities.org.uk


Page 22 to 30

Manchester

M24 5TF

United Kingdom

Email: admin@pristinehealthsolutions.co.uk

Website: http://pristinehealthsolutions.co.uk

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

PURE INNOVATIONS LIMITED

Companies House: 05241249

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZTM-8584-YCTG

Prospect House Newby Road

Stockport

SK7 5DA

United Kingdom

Email: Amanda.noon@pureinnovations.co.uk

mailto:admin@pristinehealthsolutions.co.uk
http://pristinehealthsolutions.co.uk
mailto:Amanda.noon@pureinnovations.co.uk


Page 23 to 30

Website: https://www.pureinnovations.co.uk/

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

ROYAL MENCAP SOCIETY

Companies House: 00550457

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYNM-5818-WZDN

6 Cyrus Way

Peterborough

PE7 8HP

United Kingdom

Email: Business.Development@mencap.org.uk

Website: http://www.mencap.org.uk

Region: UKH11 - Peterborough

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

https://www.pureinnovations.co.uk
mailto:Business.Development@mencap.org.uk
http://www.mencap.org.uk


Page 24 to 30

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

Royal Voluntary Service

Companies House: 02520413

The Hanley Centre, 29 Charles Street

Stoke-on-Trent

ST1 3JP

United Kingdom

Email: bids@royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk

Website: http://www.royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk

Region: UKG23 - Stoke-on-Trent

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

SPECIALIST CARE TEAM LIMITED

mailto:bids@royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk
http://www.royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk


Page 25 to 30

Companies House: 07250929

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQBC-1253-NCNY

28 Northumberland Street

Morecambe

LA4 4AY

United Kingdom

Email: anthony.murray@specialistcareteam.co.uk

Website: http://www.specialistcareteam.co.uk

Region: UKD44 - Lancaster and Wyre

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

St Peter's Community Partnerships

Companies House: 06393165

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRYX-8132-MBGH

Clyde House , Clyde St

Ashton-Under-Lyne

mailto:anthony.murray@specialistcareteam.co.uk
http://www.specialistcareteam.co.uk


Page 26 to 30

OL7 0NQ

United Kingdom

Email: leap@leapcfc.org

Website: http://www.leapcfc.org

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

TAMESIDE ARTS LIMITED

Companies House: 05502327

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCWL-3289-VDWP

8-10 The Create Centre, Where We Connect

Denton

M34 2XW

United Kingdom

Email: management@createconnect.org.uk

Website: http://www.createconnect.org.uk

mailto:leap@leapcfc.org
http://www.leapcfc.org
mailto:management@createconnect.org.uk
http://www.createconnect.org.uk


Page 27 to 30

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

TAMESIDE SPORTS TRUST

Companies House: 03531443

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVQL-6745-CWMV

Ken Ward Sports Centre

Hyde

SK14 3NL

United Kingdom

Email: ebcsocialcareprovision@activetameside.com

Website: https://www.activetameside.com/

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

mailto:ebcsocialcareprovision@activetameside.com
https://www.activetameside.com


Page 28 to 30

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

THE SHED TAMESIDE

Companies House: CE011918

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJHD-2738-XJJP

3-4, Wellington Parade

DUKINFIELD

SK16 4LE

United Kingdom

Email: Mike@theshedtameside.org.uk

Website: http://www.theshedtameside.org.uk

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

VIP DAY CENTRE PRESTWICH LTD

mailto:Mike@theshedtameside.org.uk
http://www.theshedtameside.org.uk


Page 29 to 30

Companies House: 16344969

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNMG-3224-HGYQ

Bank House Studios Warwick Street

Manchester

M25 3HN

United Kingdom

Email: prestwich@vipdaycentre.co.uk

Website: http://www.vipdaycentre.com

Region: UKD37 - Greater Manchester North East

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside

Contracting authority 

Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVWB-2493-LWTQ

mailto:prestwich@vipdaycentre.co.uk
http://www.vipdaycentre.com


Page 30 to 30

Tameside One

Ashton under Lyne

OL6 0GS

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@star-procurement.gov.uk

Region: UKD35 - Greater Manchester South East

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@star-procurement.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1. Flexible Purchasing System for Daytime Opportunities in Tameside
	Suppliers (29)
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Suppliers
	AA HEALTHWAYS LIMITED
	ANIKACARE LIMITED
	ARIISE LTD
	ARMOUR CARE SERVICES LTD
	BE CARE LIMITED
	CCGA GROUP LIMITED
	CLIENT-CENTRED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
	DESIRE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
	DIGNITY IN LIFE LTD
	DYNAMIC HOUSING CARE AND SUPPORT LTD
	EDE CARE LTD
	FIRST PRIORITY HEALTHCARE LIMITED
	FIRSTCHOICE CONSULTANCY LTD
	JESSAMY STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
	LOVAGE HOME CARE LTD
	Meritus Encompass Ltd
	OIZA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
	PEOPLE FIRST TAMESIDE
	POSSABILITIES C.I.C.
	PRISTINE HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
	PURE INNOVATIONS LIMITED
	ROYAL MENCAP SOCIETY
	Royal Voluntary Service
	SPECIALIST CARE TEAM LIMITED
	St Peter's Community Partnerships
	TAMESIDE ARTS LIMITED
	TAMESIDE SPORTS TRUST
	THE SHED TAMESIDE
	VIP DAY CENTRE PRESTWICH LTD

	Contracting authority
	Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council


		2026-02-09T07:54:16+0000
	TCPDF




